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	Departmental Advisement Spring 2022  November 2, 2021-December 3, 2021


	Nov 11-12 Early on-line registration Spring 2022 beings for ASAP, CSTEP, HONOR, SEEK and Veteran

	begins: Registration by appointment only. Nov 13 No Registrar appointment required;  Departmental Advisement continues by appointment.



	Empli Range
	Faculty Advisor
	Days/Time
	Email
	Zoom/Email/Phone

	000-199
	Prof. Hunter
	Wednesdays from 3:30-5:30 pm 
	Lhunter@citytech.cuny.edu

	Via Email/Zoom

	200-399
	Prof. Moran
	Friday 10:00 am to 1:00 pm 
	Mmoran@citytech.cuny.edu

	Via Email/Zoom

	400-599
	Prof. Williams
	Thursday 12:00-3:00 pm   
	Gwilliams@citytech.cuny.edu

	Via Email/Zoom 

	600-799
	Prof. Espinoza
	Wednesdays from 11:00- 2:00pm Students should email me to request a Zoom link 
	Jespinoza@citytech.cuny.edu

	Via Email/Zoom

	800-999
	Prof Coughlin
	Tues/Thurs 1:00-2:00 pm and other times by appointment
	Kcoughlin@citytech.cuny.edu

	Via Email/Zoom

	By Appointment
	Prof. Mennella
	wdejesus@citytech.cuny.edu

	Cmennella@citytech.cuny.edu

	Via Email/Zoom



Student must have Emplid & list of courses before advisement appointment.
